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BRIAN O. LIPMAN 
Director

September 4, 2024 
 
 

Via Electronic Mail 
Sherri L. Golden, Board Secretary 
NJ Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Avenue, 1st Floor 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625-0350 
 

Re: Rockland Electric Company’s Annual Conservation Incentive Program 
Filing Reconciliation for the Period July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 
BPU Docket No. ER24070547 
 

Dear Secretary Golden: 
 

Please update your service list in this matter by adding the following consultants on behalf of the 
Division of Rate Counsel: 
 

 
 
 
 

By copy of this letter I am requesting that the other parties to this matter also amend their service 
lists as indicated above.  
 

Thank you for your attention to this matter. 
 

Very truly yours, 
 
      Brian O. Lipman, Esq. 
      Director, Division of Rate Counsel 

      By:      
      Andrew Gold, Esq. 
      Assistant Deputy Rate Counsel 
AG 
cc:  Service List 

Karl Pavlovic, Ph.D. 
PCMG and Associates 
22 Brooks Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 
kpavlovic@pcmgregcon.com 

Mr. Dante Mugrace 
PCMG and Associates, LLC 
90 Moonlight Court 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
dmugrace@pcmgregcon.com 
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Sherri L. Golden, Board Secretary 
Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Avenue 
PO Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
board.secretary@bpu.nj.gov 

Brian O. Lipman, Director 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
blipman@rpa.nj.gov 

Maura Caroselli, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003  
Trenton, NJ 08625 
mcaroselli@rpa.nj.gov 

Mamie W. Purnell, Esq. 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
mpurnell@rpa.nj.gov 

Andrew Gold, Esq.  
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
agold@rpa.nj.gov 

Carlena Morrison, Paralegal 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
cmorrison@rpa.nj.gov 

Terrence Coleman, Paralegal 
Division of Rate Counsel 
140 East Front Street, 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 003  
Trenton, NJ 08625 
tcoleman2@rpa.nj.gov 

Justin Cederberg 
NJ Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Avenue 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625-0350 
Justin.Cederberg@bpu.nj.gov 

Charles Gurkas 
NJ Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Avenue 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625-0350 
Charles.Gurkas@bpu.nj.gov 

Stacy Peterson 
NJ Board of Public Utilities 
44 South Clinton Avenue 
P.O. Box 350 
Trenton, NJ 08625-0350 
Stacy.Peterson@bpu.nj.gov 

Meliha  Arnautovic, DAG 
Division of Law 
Public Utilities Section 
25 Market Street, P.O. Box 112 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Meliha.Arnautovic@law.njoag.gov 

Pamela Owen, DAG 
Division of Law 
Public Utilities Section 
25 Market Street, P.O. Box 112 
Trenton, NJ 08625 
Pamela.Owen@law.njoag.gov 

William A. Atzl, Jr., Esq. 
Rockland Electric Company 
Room 1815-S 
4 Irving Place 
New York, NY  10003 
Atzlw@coned.com 
 

John L. Carley, Esq. 
Rockland Electric Company 
Room 1815-S 
4 Irving Place 
New York, NY 10003 
Carleyj@coned.com 

Margaret Comes, Esq. 
Rockland Electric Company 
Room 1815-S 
4 Irving Place 
New York, NY 10003 
Comesm@coned.com 

Michael DiGravina 
Rockland Electric Company 
Room 1815-S 
4 Irving Place 
New York, NY 10003 
Digravinam@coned.com 

Jinghua Wang  
Rockland Electric Company 
Room 1815-S 
4 Irving Place 
New York, NY 10003 
Wangj@coned.com 

Cheryl M. Ruggiero 
Rockland Electric Company 
Room 1815-S 
4 Irving Place 
New York, NY 10003 
Ruggieroc@coned.com 
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Karl Pavlovic, Ph.D. 
PCMG and Associates 
22 Brooks Avenue 
Gaithersburg, MD 20877 
kpavlovic@pcmgregcon.com 

Dante Mugrace 
PCMG and Associates, LLC 
90 Moonlight Court 
Toms River, NJ 08753 
dmugrace@pcmgregcon.com 
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